
INVITATION FOR BIDS

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply, delivery, installation, commissioning and 
maintenance of       Disk-based backup solution for the Central Bank of Sri Lanka (CBSL) from 
tenderers who have supplied and are maintaining the tendered brand(s) of devices and backup 
software in Sri Lanka during the 3 years ended on 31 October 2019. The tenderers should be 
accredited agents for the o�ered brand(s). 

Tenderers should have supplied and maintained tendered brand(s) of devices and software in at 
least two projects of comparable value in Sri Lanka during the 3 years ended on 31 October 2019. 

2. Bidding documents may be inspected free of charge and collected by producing a letter of 
request made on a business letterhead and paying a non-refundable cash fee of Rs. 3,500/=.

3. For further details, you may contact Senior Assistant Director/IT  – Tel: 0112477124 or Senior 
Assistant Secretary/Procurement – Tel 0112398754

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY,
INSTALLATION, COMMISIONING AND MAINTENACE

OF DISK BASED BACKUP SOLUTION FOR THE
CENTRAL BANK OF SRI LANKA

Rs. 3,500/=
Bank Guarantee of Rs. 400,000/=
0900 Hrs. – 1500 Hrs. 
From 2 December 2019 – 19 December 2019
Mail Room, Ground Floor, 
CBSL Head Office Building, Colombo 01

1430 Hrs. – 20 December 2019

The Secretary
Central Bank of Sri Lanka

No. 30, Janadhipathi Mawatha, Colombo 01


